Freight Charges
0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 1.000
1,203.53 1,203.53

Freight charges (in words): NIL ONLY

Total taxable value
13,372.59

CGST Amount (in words): ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED THREE RUPEES FIFTY THREE PAISE ONLY Total CGST
1,203.53

SGST/UTGST Amount (in words): ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED THREE RUPEES FIFTY THREE PAISE ONLY Total SGST/UTGST
1,203.53

Net Amount(in words): FIFTEEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SEVENTY NINE RUPEES SIXTY FIVE PAISE ONLY Net Amount
15,779.65

S.No. Material Code Description of Goods/ Services Quantity Serial Nos.

1 8903287032349 TL650CB1 1.000 ( 0323492411290204U7 )